Festive Tram Timetable - vaid 24 pecember 2019 to 2 January 2020

Tuesday 24 December Christmas Eve
Trams to York Place

Edinburgh Airport
Ingliston Park & Ride -
Edinburgh Gateway =

22:41
22:45

Gyle Centre 05:02
Edinburgh Park Station 05:05 -
Murrayfield Stadium 05:12

Haymarket 05:16
Princes Street 05:21
York Place

Trams to Edinburgh Airport

05:30

York Place . ) )
Normal weekday service on Christmas Eve until

Pri Street 05:35 .

rinces Stree approximately 21:00.
Haymarket 05:41
Murrayfield Stadium 05:44 Last trams serving all stops will depart from
Edinburgh Park Station ~ 05:53 Edinburgh Airport at 21:14 and trams thereafter
Gyle Centre 05:57 only running as far as Edinburgh Gateway.
Edinburgh Gatewa 05:59

8 J _y The last tram will depart York Place at 21:58.

Ingliston Park & Ride 06:04
Edinburgh Airport 06:07

Wednesday 25 December Christmas Day

Merry Christmas! No trams will run today.

Thursday 26 to Sunday 29 December

Normal service.

Monday 30 December
Trams
Edinburgh Airport
Ingliston Park & Ride -

Edinburgh Gateway =

Gyle Centre 05:02
Edinburgh Park Station 05:05
Murrayfield Stadium 05:12
Haymarket 05:16
West End 05:18
Princes Street 05:21
York Place 05:26

Trams to Edinburgh Airport

York Place 05:30

Princes Street 05:35

West End 05:38 23:38

Haymarket 05:41 23:41 Trams will run between Edinburgh
Murrayfield Stadium 05:44 23:44 Airport and West End after 18:00
Edinburgh Park Station 05:53 23:53 du.rlng Prl'nces Street road closure for

Edinburgh’s Hogmanay Street Party.

Gyle Centre 05:574 23:57

Edinburgh Gateway 05:59 23:59

Ingliston Park & Ride 06:04 00:04

Edinburgh Airport 06:07 00:07

Edinburgh
Download the Transport for Edinburgh app or < I ra ms
visit edinburghtrams.com to plan your journey. ‘



Festive Tra m Ti meta ble - valid 24 December 2019 to 2 January 2020

Tuesday 31 December showing overnight services on 1 January 2020

Trams to York Place

Edinburgh Airport
Ingliston Park & Ride -
Edinburgh Gateway -

04:45
04:50

Gyle Centre 05:14 04:52
Edinburgh Park Station 05:18 04:55
Murrayfield Stadium 05:27 05:04

Haymarket 05:30
West End 05:33
Princes Street =

York Place

05:08
05:10

free trams

York Place between midnight & 5am

Princes Street -

West End 05:38 05:15

Haymarket 05:42 05:19

Murrayfield Stadium 05:45 05:22

Edinburgh Park Station ~ 05:54 05:30 Normal weekday service on New Year'’s
Gyle Centre 05:57 05:34 Eve with trams from every 7 minutes.
Edinburgh Gateway 06:00 05:36 Trams will only run between Edinburgh
Ingliston Park & Ride 06:05 05:41 Airport and West End all day.

Edinburgh Airport 06:07 05:44

Wednesday 1 January New Years Day
Trams to York Place

Edinburgh Airport 05:05
Ingliston Park & Ride 05:07

Edinburgh Gateway 05:13
Gyle Centre 05:14
Edinburgh Park Station 05:18

Murrayfield Stadium 05:27
Haymarket 05:30
West End 05:33
Princes Street -

York Place

York Place

Princes Street - 23:35
West End 05:26 23:38 Trams will run bet\_/veen Edi_nburgh Airport and
Haymarket 05:30 23:41 W?st End only until approximately 09:30 when
Princes Street reopens.
Murrayfield Stadium 05:33 23:44
Edinburgh Park Station ~ 05:41 23:53 The first trams serving all stops will depart from
Gyle Centre 05:45 23:57 Edinburgh Airportat09:33 and York Place at 10:14.
Edinburgh Gateway 05:47 23:59
Ingliston Park & Ride 06:52 00:04
Edinburgh Airport 06:55 00:07
Thursday 2 January Transport for Edinburgh TravelHub
Normal weekday service with trams from every 7 minutes. Festive opening hours
Waverley TravelHub Shandwick Place TravelHub
Tue 24 -  8am - 4pm Tue 24 - 8am - 3pm
Wed 25 - Closed Wed 25 - Closed
Thu 26 - Closed Thu 26 - Closed
Fri 27 - 8am - 6pm Fri 27 - 8am - 6pm
Sat 28 - 8am - 6pm Sat28 - 9am - 5pm
Sun 29 - 9am - 5pm Sun 29 - 10am - 4pm
Mon 30 - 8am - 6pm Mon 30 - 8am - 6pm
Tue 31 - 8am - 3pm Tue 31 - 8am - 4pm
Wed 1 - Closed Wed 1- Closed
Thu 2 - Closed Thu?2-  Closed
Fri 3 - 8am - 6pm Fri 3 - 8am - 6pm

Edinburgh
Download the Transport for Edinburgh app or < I ra ms
visit edinburghtrams.com to plan your journey. ‘



